
7.8.25 *Noon dismissal days are charged at $40/day 

 

 

August 

Friday, Aug. 1: Fall Sign Up Link (Sep. – Dec.) 

Tuesday – Thursday, Aug. 12-Aug. 14: Limited 

Availability (Preschool Preplanning) 

Monday – Tuesday, Aug 18-Aug. 19: Limited 

Availability (Preschool Preplanning) 

Thursday, Aug. 21: Limited Availability (Preschool 

Preplanning) 

Wednesday, Aug. 27: Limited Availability (Preschool 

Preplanning) 

 

September 

Monday, Sep. 1: Playtime Closed; Labor Day 

 

October 

Tuesday, Oct. 7: Noon Dismissal*  

Monday-Friday, Oct. 13-17: Baby Room Only; 

DeKalb Fall Break 

Thursday, Oct. 23: Limited Availability (Preschool 

Conferences) 

 

November 

Tuesday, Nov. 4: Limited Availability (Preschool 

Workday) 

Monday-Friday, Nov. 24-28: Playtime Closed; 

Thanksgiving Break 

 

December 

Monday, Dec. 1: Winter/Spring Sign Up Link (Jan. – 

May)  

Tuesday, Dec. 16: Noon Dismissal*  

Monday, Dec. 22 – Friday, Jan. 2: Playtime Closed; 

Christmas Break 

 

January 

Monday, Jan. 5: Limited Availability (Preschool 

Workday) 

Monday, Jan. 19: Playtime Closed; MLK Jr. Holiday 

 

February 

Tuesday, Feb. 3: Noon Dismissal*  

Friday, Feb. 13: Playtime Closed; Dunwoody UMC 

Night to Shine Set Up 

 

Monday, Feb. 16 – Friday, Feb. 20:  Baby Room Only; 

DeKalb Winter Break 

Friday, Feb. 27: Playtime Closed; Preschool 

Association Conference 

 

March 

Monday-Friday, Mar. 2 – Mar. 6: Playtime Staff 

Appreciation Week 

Tuesday, Mar. 3: Noon Dismissal* 

Thursday, Mar. 26: Limited Availability (Preschool 

Conferences) 

 

April 

Wednesday, Apr. 1: Summer Sign Up Link (Jun. – Aug.) 

Friday, Apr. 3: Playtime Closed; Good Friday 

Monday-Friday, Apr. 6-10: Playtime Closed; DeKalb 

Spring Break 

 

May 

Tuesday, May 5: Noon Dismissal* 

Tuesday, May 19: Noon Dismissal*  

Thursday, May 21: Limited Availability (Preschool Post 

Planning) 

Monday, May 25: Playtime Closed; Memorial Day 

Friday, May 29: Playtime Closed; Summer Friday 

 

June 

Friday, Jun. 5: Playtime Closed; Summer Friday 

Friday, Jun. 12: Playtime Closed; Summer Friday 

Friday, Jun. 19: Playtime Closed; Summer Friday 

Monday – Thursday, Jun. 22-25: Playtime Closed for 

VBS 

Friday, Jun. 26: Playtime Closed; Summer Friday 

 

July 

Monday – Friday, Jun. 29-Jul. 3: Playtime Closed; 

Fourth of July Week 

Friday, Jul. 10: Playtime Closed; Summer Friday 

Friday, Jul.17: Playtime Closed; Summer Friday 

Friday, Jul. 24: Playtime Closed; Summer Friday 

Friday, Jul. 31: Playtime Closed; Summer Friday 

 

 

 

 

2025-2026 Calendar 


